
Lynx Volleyball - High School

All Levels - 2020

10/15/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Thursday, August 13, 2020 VB First Practice Home

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 VB @ SFW** Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Friday, August 28, 2020 VB vs Spearfish @ BV Home 4:30(JV)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, August 29, 2020 VB vs SF Christian @ BV Home 12:00(JV)/1:00(9A)/2:30(V)

Thursday, September 3, 2020 VB vs Brookings @ BV Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 VB @ Mitchell* Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Thursday, September 10, 2020 VB vs Yankton @ BV* Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 VB vs Harrisburg @ BV* Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Thursday, September 17, 2020 VB vs SF O'Gorman @ BV** Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, September 26, 2020 VB vs SFR @ BV** Home 12:00(JV/9)/1:00(10)/2:30(V)

Thursday, October 1, 2020 VB vs Pierre @ BV* Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, October 3, 2020 VB @ Aberdeen* Away 12:00(JV/9)/1:00(JV)/2:30(V)

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 VB @ Harrisburg Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 VB @ Brookings* Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 VB @ Yankton Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Friday, October 23, 2020 V VB vs Douglas/RCC/Spearfish @ 

Spearfish^^

Away MST-

4:00(Douglas)/5:30(RCC)/7:00(Sp

earfish)

Saturday, October 24, 2020 V VB vs Sturgis/RCS @ Sturgis^^^ Away MST-9:00(Sturgis)/10:30(RCS)

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 VB vs Watertown @ BV - "Just Cure It" 

Cancer Fundraiser

Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Friday, October 30, 2020 VB @ Watertown* Away 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 VB vs Huron @ BV* Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Thursday, November 5, 2020 VB vs SFL @ BV** Home 4:30(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, November 7, 2020 VB @ SFR Away 12:00(JV/9)/1:00(JV)/2:30(V)

Thursday, November 12, 2020 VB SoDak 16 @ TBD 7:00 PM

Thursday, November 19, 2020 VB State @ Brookings Away

Friday, November 20, 2020 VB State @ Brookings Away

FIRST PRACTICE: THURSDAY, AUGUST 13

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 24AWARDS DINNER:

Varsity Only: ^^  ^^^    (October 23-24 - Games 2/3 are approximate.)

ESD Conference Match *

Metro Conference Match **



Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Saturday, November 21, 2020 VB State @ Brookings Away

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 VB Awards Home

FIRST PRACTICE: THURSDAY, AUGUST 13

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 24AWARDS DINNER:

Varsity Only: ^^  ^^^    (October 23-24 - Games 2/3 are approximate.)

ESD Conference Match *

Metro Conference Match **


